ard 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

Elizabeth Anne BROWN

Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

East Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

BOX E020, EO019 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
16 35 117 35
119 46 22 7
4 21 38 34
152 59 46 29
84 167 22 11
146 87 21 8

Douglas REID

BOX E021, E022

Elizabeth Anne BROWN

Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON
Douglas REID

8 27 75 11
85 38 7 7
2 8 17 25
129 37 34 24
84 97 14 2
79 83 29 5

BOX E024, E023

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse_11-05-2017 13:38:28.pdf Created : 11-05-2017 13:38:28

13 21 97 15
55 18 15 10
3 14 17 36
86 26 34 26
103 128 15 5
127 107 11 6

10
27
19
20

10

17
14
11

6th

12
41
8
3
1
20

40

© O N o



ard 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E025

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

BOX E026

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

BOX E027

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse_11-05-2017 13:38:28.pdf Created : 11-05-2017 13:38:28

East Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
27 38 95 27
88 53 17 8
1 11 31 32
147 42 35 21
85 149 35 10
146 105 26 7

11 33 58 13
155 22 17 5
4 10 8 17
62 45 29 15
85 63 15 7
33 86 28 10

16 20 72 23
72 34 15 9
3 13 21 21
82 28 38 17
57 109 13 10
115 66 14 5

12
19
15
15

6th



ard 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E028

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

BOX E029

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

210) @ =(0K{0]

Elizabeth Anne BROWN
Tom COOK

Stef JOHNSTONE
Lillian JONES

lain LINTON

Douglas REID

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse_11-05-2017 13:38:28.pdf Created : 11-05-2017 13:38:28

East Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
21 30 95 24
141 22 20 7
2 23 25 27
68 66 31 31
116 85 23 8
71 118 23 8

13 33 73 21
201 27 25 7

2 20 31 21
72 72 29 31
103 52 16 3
39 106 14 9

16 24 74 18
166 27 10 5

3 10 22 24
73 60 20 13
93 65 12 5
50 92 21 4

23
14
14

6th

24

~N O N OO



East Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

ard 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E031, E032

Elizabeth Anne BROWN 18 32 108 35 10 7
Tom COOK 129 31 21 12 5 52
Stef JOHNSTONE 5 22 31 41 41 13
Lillian JONES 101 70 42 37 28 6
lain LINTON 122 118 33 7 16 1
Douglas REID 112 120 30 9 3 20

POSTAL 007
Elizabeth Anne BROWN 21 34 73 30 9 8
Tom COOK 187 37 20 14 9 24
Stef JOHNSTONE 6 23 29 30 25 3
Lillian JONES 160 78 45 9 3 10
lain LINTON 78 101 21 7 16 3
Douglas REID 81 82 28 8 5 14

POSTAL 008
Elizabeth Anne BROWN 12 27 70 42 10 10
Tom COOK 199 35 24 19 4 21
Stef JOHNSTONE 5 22 38 22 28 15
Lillian JONES 97 72 52 20 10 8
lain LINTON 90 90 20 5 17 7
Douglas REID 81 95 23 9 11 16

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse_11-05-2017 13:38:28.pdf Created : 11-05-2017 13:38:28



East Ayrshire Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

ard 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

POSTAL 009
Elizabeth Anne BROWN 28 35 76 32 11 3
Tom COOK 192 37 17 9 4 21
Stef JOHNSTONE 5 21 29 29 14 12
Lillian JONES 115 74 41 17 11 5
lain LINTON 71 99 24 8 13 4
Douglas REID 72 78 36 4 8 14

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse_11-05-2017 13:38:28.pdf Created : 11-05-2017 13:38:28



