#### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

# Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E020, E019	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	16	35	117	35	6	12	
Tom COOK	119	46	22	7	10	41	
Stef JOHNSTONE	4	21	38	34	27	8	
Lillian JONES	152	59	46	29	19	3	
lain LINTON	84	167	22	11	20	1	
Douglas REID	146	87	21	8	7	20	

BOX E021, E022	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	8	27	75	11	10	5	
Tom COOK	85	38	7	7	4	26	
Stef JOHNSTONE	2	8	17	25	17	7	
Lillian JONES	129	37	34	24	14	1	
lain LINTON	84	97	14	2	11	0	
Douglas REID	79	83	29	5	1	12	

BOX E024, E023	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	13	21	97	15	7	6	
Tom COOK	55	18	15	10	7	40	
Stef JOHNSTONE	3	14	17	36	24	6	
Lillian JONES	86	26	34	26	19	7	
lain LINTON	103	128	15	5	10	0	
Douglas REID	127	107	11	6	3	9	

#### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

# Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E025	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	27	38	95	27	7	2	
Tom COOK	88	53	17	8	12	33	
Stef JOHNSTONE	1	11	31	32	19	11	
Lillian JONES	147	42	35	21	15	5	
lain LINTON	85	149	35	10	15	4	
Douglas REID	146	105	26	7	8	16	

BOX E026	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	11	33	58	13	6	2	
Tom COOK	155	22	17	5	2	20	
Stef JOHNSTONE	4	10	8	17	17	10	
Lillian JONES	62	45	29	15	6	2	
lain LINTON	85	63	15	7	7	1	
Douglas REID	33	86	28	10	6	6	

BOX E027	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	16	20	72	23	9	8	
Tom COOK	72	34	15	9	7	27	
Stef JOHNSTONE	3	13	21	21	19	7	
Lillian JONES	82	28	38	17	11	6	
lain LINTON	57	109	13	10	9	0	
Douglas REID	115	66	14	5	4	10	

#### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

# Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E028	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	21	30	95	24	7	3	
Tom COOK	141	22	20	7	4	33	
Stef JOHNSTONE	2	23	25	27	23	6	
Lillian JONES	68	66	31	31	14	4	
lain LINTON	116	85	23	8	14	2	
Douglas REID	71	118	23	8	3	12	

BOX E029	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	13	33	73	21	9	2	
Tom COOK	201	27	25	7	7	26	
Stef JOHNSTONE	2	20	31	21	14	14	
Lillian JONES	72	72	29	31	14	3	
lain LINTON	103	52	16	3	11	2	
Douglas REID	39	106	14	9	5	11	

BOX E030	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	16	24	74	18	6	2	
Tom COOK	166	27	10	5	3	24	
Stef JOHNSTONE	3	10	22	24	11	6	
Lillian JONES	73	60	20	13	13	2	
lain LINTON	93	65	12	5	8	0	
Douglas REID	50	92	21	4	3	7	

#### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

# Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

BOX E031, E032	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	18	32	108	35	10	7	
Tom COOK	129	31	21	12	5	52	
Stef JOHNSTONE	5	22	31	41	41	13	
Lillian JONES	101	70	42	37	28	6	
lain LINTON	122	118	33	7	16	1	
Douglas REID	112	120	30	9	3	20	

POSTAL 007	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	21	34	73	30	9	8	
Tom COOK	187	37	20	14	9	24	
Stef JOHNSTONE	6	23	29	30	25	3	
Lillian JONES	160	78	45	9	3	10	
lain LINTON	78	101	21	7	16	3	
Douglas REID	81	82	28	8	5	14	

POSTAL 008	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	12	27	70	42	10	10	
Tom COOK	199	35	24	19	4	21	
Stef JOHNSTONE	5	22	38	22	28	15	
Lillian JONES	97	72	52	20	10	8	
lain LINTON	90	90	20	5	17	7	
Douglas REID	81	95	23	9	11	16	

### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

### Ward 3 - Kilmarnock West and Crosshouse

Contest Name :

POSTAL 009	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Elizabeth Anne BROWN	28	35	76	32	11	3	
Tom COOK	192	37	17	9	4	21	
Stef JOHNSTONE	5	21	29	29	14	12	
Lillian JONES	115	74	41	17	11	5	
lain LINTON	71	99	24	8	13	4	
Douglas REID	72	78	36	4	8	14	

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.